
SI. 

No 

1 

Sanction order No. 

Sanction Order 

No. 

202329944914 

2 202329944116 

288 

Approval for sanction of House Building Advance has been accorded by the 

competent authority as mentioned below in table. 

IVE-1-2019 

Sanction 

Date 

13/06/2023 

3 202329944443 13/06/2023 

202329944467 

13/06/2023 

4 202329944428 13/06/2023 

10 202329944444 

202329944206 11/06/2023 

202329944200 11/06/2023 

/Bt 

11/06/2023 

11/06/2023 

Name of Estt. 

11 202329944493 11/06/2023 

OSAP 6th Bn. Ctc 

Comndt., SAG, OSAP 
6th Bn. CTC 

SP SECURITY WINGS SB 

BBSR 

202329944482 11/06/2023 SAP BBSR/8th OSAP 

SP SECURITY WINGS SB 

BBSR 

5 202329944240 12/06/2023 DCP(SECURITY,SSB) GOPINATH SAHOO,HAV. 

DCP Security SSB, 
BBSR 

ODISHA POLICE 

SP KORAPUT 

STATE HEADQUARTERS 
CUTTACK. 

SP. KORAPUT 

Date :17/06/2023 

SAP BBSR/8th OSAP 

Name & Designation 

Insp. Bidyadhar Sethi 

S/1133 Suman kabi 

DCP(SECURITY,SSB) RANASINGH,AD-35 

SUSHANTA BEHERA,HAV. 

JITENDRA KUMAR 
SWAIN,SEPOY 

RANJEET KUMAR 

S/198 Sukanta Kumar 
Sahoo 

S/225 Azit Kumar Gouda 

K ISWAR CHANDRA DASH, 
C/536 

RATNAKAR RATHA, 
HAV./740 

S/09 Ajit Kumar Rath 

Sanction 
Amount 1st 
installment 

1500000 

780000 

969000 

846000 

888000 

1194000 

846000 

804000 

822000 

1125000 

1071000 



12 202329944509 

13 202329944821 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

202329944838 11/06/2023 

202329944862 11/06/2023 

202329944906 

202329944729 11/06/2023 

202329944738 

19 202329944254 

20 202329944339 

21 202329944344 

26 

11/06/2023 

11/06/2023 

23 202329944393 

25 202329944435 

11/06/2023 

11/06/2023 

11/06/2023 

22 202329944352 11/06/2023 

11/06/2023 

11/06/2023 

24 202329944406 11/06/2023 

11/06/2023 

11/06/2023 

202329944926 11/06/2023 

SAP BBSR/8th OSAP 

OSAP 1st Bn. 
Dhenkanal 

OSAP 1st Bn. 

Dhenkanal 
SP.CID CB, Odisha 
CTC 

OSAP, 5th Bn, 
Baripada 
SP,CID CB, Odisha 
CTC 

OSAP, 5th Bn, 
Baripada 

COMMANDANT OSAP 

6TH BN., CTC 

SP SECURITY WINGS SB 
BBSR 

SP SECURITY WINGS SB 
BBSR 

SP SECURITY WVINGS SB 
BBSR 

DIPTIRANJAN 
DCP(SECURITY,SSB) BEHERA,SI(ARMED) 

SP SECURITY WINGS SB 

BBSR 

SP SECURITY WINGS S 

BBSR 

S/101 Aswini Kumar Nayak 

DCP Security SSB, 
BBSR 

S/228 Pratap Kumar Baral 

S/190 Pitambar Senapaty 
ASI Shaik Imran 

S/497, Chandan Ku. Pothal 
ASI Manoranjan Kandi 

S/495, Sambit Ku. Sahu 

RANJAN KISHORE 
DALEI,HAV. 

LAXMIDHAR 
SAHOO,CONST. 

AJAYA KUMAR 
MALLIK,HAV. 

AMBIT BACHAN 
PRADHAN, CONST. 

GYANANJAYA 
BISWAL,HAV 

DAMBARU NAIK,CONST. 

Hav. Amareswar Das 

846000 

822000 

822000 

1197000 

80400O 

1197000 

804000 

1200000 

942000 

846000 

1140000 

846000 

969000 

846000 

1080000 



27 202329944458 

28 202329944546 

29 202329944586 

30 202329944604 

31 202329944499 

32 202329944622 

33 202329944512 

34 202329944640 

35 202329944707 

37 202329944533 

38 202329944820 

11/06/2023 

40 202329944886 

11/06/2023 

11/06/2023 

11/06/2023 

40 

11/06/2023 

11/06/2023 

SP SECURITY WINGS SB 

BBSR 

SP SECURITY WINGS SB 

BBSR 

SP SECURITY WINGS SB 

BBSR 

SP SECURITY WINGS SB 

BBSR 

DCP Security SSB, 
BBSR 

36 202329944793 11/06/2023 Baripada 

41 202329944541 11/06/2023 

11/06/2023 BBSR 

42 202329944647 11/06/2023 

43 202329944549 11/06/2023 

DCP Security SSB, 

11/06/2023 DCP(SECURITY,SSB) 
11/06/2023 SP HDQRS. 

OSAP, 5th Bn, 

11/06/2023 6th IR BN Khordha 

39 202329944836 11/06/2023 SP,KORAPUT 

11/06/2023 SP,KORAPUT 

DCP(SECURITY,SSB) BISWAL,HAV. 

11/06/2023 SP,KORAPUT 

OSAP 7th Bn. BBSR 

DCP CTC 

SP Keonjhar 

202329944558 11/06/2023 SP Keonjhar 

BIJAYA KUMAR 
SAMANTARAY,HAV. 

45 202329944570 11/06/2023 OSAP 6th CTC 

GYANA RANJAN 

MALLIK,HAV 

TARUKRUSHNA 
MAHAPATRA,CONST. 

DEBABRATA BAL,CONST. 

Hav. Rakesh Jena 

PRAVAS RANJAN 

S/606 Samapta Champia 

BIJAYA KUMAR 

SWAIN,S/355 
C/289 Alok kumar Nayak 

S/424, Dharmendra Das 

CI154 Prashanta Ku. 

Maharana 

SURESH PAIK, C/436 

G. SAI KIRAN, CI223 

NARESH KUMAR ROUL, 
C/293 

S/886 manoj Kumar Sahu 

WCI 254 Bilasini Majhi 

OAPF, Sailabash Nayak 

C/337 Sabita Mahanta 

S/257 Ranjan Kumar 
Mohanty 

960000 

861000 

846000 

900000 

840000 

915000 

822000 

756000 

981000 

846000 

804000 

822000 

981000 

900000 

804000 

870000 

804000 

780000 

870000 



46 202329944594 

47 202329944608 

48 202329944620 

49 202329944636 

S0 202329944235 

51 202329944244 

52 202329944433 

53 202329944442 

54 202329944448 

55 202329944485 

11/06/2023 

11/06/2023 

11/06/2023 

11/06/2023 

11/06/2023 OSAP 

11/06/2023 

11/06/2023 

DCP Crime BBSR 

DCP Crime BBSR 

56 202329944492 11/06/2023 

DCP Crime BBSR 

11/06/2023 BBSR 

COMMANDANT 

11/06/2023 BBSR 

DCP Security SSB, 
BBSR 

60 202329944264 11/06/2023 

DCP Security SSB, 

61 202329944483 11/06/2023 

DCP Security SSB, 

DCP Security SSB, 
BBSR 

11/06/2023 BBSR 

DCP Security SSB, 
BBSR 

DCP Security SSB, 

DCP Security SSB, 
BBSR 

58 202329944236 11/06/2023 DCP(Security) 
SSBn BBSR 

Hav. Pramod Kumar Samal 

Jr. Clerk/ Abhaya Kumar 
Barik 

C/880 Balaram Sethy 

AMBIKA PRASAD 

RATH,HAV. 

S/307 Khageswar Sahu 

S/641 Biswambar Palai 

S/190 Biswajit Rout 

S/626 Maheswar Sabar 

S/413 Sanjaya Kumar Parida 

57 202329944530 13/06/2023 DCP(SECURITY,SSB) MARTHA,S/143 

Hav.Bijay Kumar Bhoi 

Hav. Bichitrananda Dhal 

KARUNASINDHU 

59 202329944252 11/06/2023 DCP(SECURITY,SSB) SATYAJIT PRADHAN,S/154 

Hav. Priyabrata Nayak 

PRADEEP KUMAR 

DCP(SECURITY,SSB) MOHAPATRA,HAV. 

DCP(SECURITY,SSB) CHINMAYA MISHRA, S/347 

PRASANTA KUMAR 
62 202329944472 11/06/2023 DCP(SECURITY,sSB) DAs,S/66 

BIRANCHI NARAYAN 
63 202329944465 11/06/2023 DCP(SECURITY,SSB) SAHOO,HAV. 

64 202329944446 11/06/2023 DCP(SECURITY,SSB) SURYAMANI PATRA, S/42 

915000 

804000 

780000 

813000 

846000 

780000 

846000 

846000 

846000 

915000 

915000 

780000 

942000 

780000 

915000 

846000 

951000 

942000 

1080000 



65 202329944438 

66 202329944431 

67 202329944412 

68 202329944400 

69 202329944390 

73 202329944554 

11/06/2023 DCP(SECURITY,SSB) 

11/06/2023 DCP(SECURITY, SSB) 

75 202329944587 

76 202329944613 

70 202329944490 11/06/2023 DCP(SECURITY,SSB) KHAGESWAR KABI,HAV. 

77 202329944717 

11/06/2023 
DCP(SECURITY.SSB) KHAGESWAR JENA, HAV 

11/06/2023 
DCP(SECURITY.SSB) PANCHU BARIHA, S/549 

71 202329944506 11/06/2023 DCP(SECURITY,SSB) PRADHAN,S/160 

PRAMOD KUMAR 

11/06/2023 DCP(SECURITY.SSB) NAYAK,S/43 

72 202329944518 11/06/2023 DCP(SECURITY,SSB) SAROJ KUMAR JENA,HAV. 

PRITI RANJAN 
DCP(SECURITY,SSB) SWAIN,HAV. 

11/06/2023 

74 202329944571 11/06/2023 DCP(SECURITY, SSB) KHUNTIA,S/306 

BIBHUTI BHUSAN 
MOHAPATRA,SI201 

11/06/2023 

BISWAJEET SAHOO,S/179 

11/06/2023 

78 202329944730 11/06/2023 

11/06/2023 DCP(SECURITY,SSB) BIPAN KUMAR DAS,S/450 

COMMANDANT SOG 
6TH IRBN KHORDHA 

COMMANDANT SOG 

SAMARJIT 

COMMANDANT SOG 
6TH IRBN KHORDHA 

COMMANDANT SOG 
79 202329944749 11/06/2023 6TH IRBN KHORDHA 

RASHMI RANJAN 

6TH IRBN KHORDHA CHAGALA PAL,C/386 

SUBRAT KUMAR 
SAHOO,C/17 

MANAS RANJAN 
TRIPATHY, ASI(ARMED) 

YUDHISTHIRA 
SWAIN,HAV. 

1104000 

846000 

915000 

822000 

1194000 

1176000 

804000 

888000 

900000 

846000 

804000 

780000 

846000 

1212000 

1212000 



Subscriber 
doesn't 

80 202329944544 exist 

Memo No. 63S 

All Applicants are directed to submit sale deed and mortgage deed within two month 

of disbursement failing which the applicant shall be liable to refund at once the 

entire amount to Govt. together with interest thereon. 

PRASANTA KUMAR 
DCP(SECURITY,SSB) BISWAL, HAV. 

Memo No. 3036 

/Bt 

www.orissapolice.nic.in Email - sphars,odpol@nic.in 

/Bt 

IGP (Provisionibg),/6 2 
Odisha, Cuttack. 

Copy forwarded to the SsP, CID, CB, CTC/ Koraput/ Keonjhar/ Security wing, BBSR, 
DCP, Crime, BBSR/DCP, Security, SSBn., BBSR/DCP, CTCI Commandants OSAP, 6n Bn. 
CTC/ OSAP,7 th Bn. BBSRIOSAP, 5th Bn. Baripadal OSAP, 8" Bn. Ganjam/ OSAP, 1St Bn. 
DKLU 6h |IRBn., KHD, DDO, SP Hdgrs. CTC for information and necessary action. 

Date: oc- 2023 

IGP 
Odisha, Cuttack. 

Sanction 
order 

couldn't 
be 

generated 
due to 
PRAN 

Problem 

Date: gc6.20 23 
Copy to Inspector IT, Cell for necessary uploading on Odisha Police website. 

IGP (Provisioning), 
Odisha, Cuttack 

3 

Buxi Bazar, Cuttack-753001 
Tel./Fax No.0671-2304001/2304354 
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